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Women / 5 / JR
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jaya Krishnan148
Champions Acad

9.400 9.200 8.5508.500 35.650
1 1 8 7 1 

1 

Addysen Abmont144
Champions Acad

8.750 8.675 9.0009.100 35.525
8 2 1 1 2 

2 

Grace Baker145
Champions Acad

8.850 8.650 8.8009.000 35.300
6 3 2 2 3 

3 

Kendra Smaby167
Gold Star

8.900 8.300 8.6508.900 34.750
4T 5T 3T 6 4 

4 

Isabella LoPresto164
Gold Star

9.325 8.100 8.6758.600 34.700
2 8 6T 5 5 

5 

Jacinda MacCool170
Santa Cruz Sports

8.900 8.200 8.0008.900 34.000
4T 7 3T 9 6 

6 

Sydney VandenbrandHornin168
Gold Star

9.100 8.350 8.7007.700 33.850
3 4 11 3T 7 

7 

Bella Vultaggio157
Elite

8.800 8.000 8.7008.300 33.800
7 9 9T 3T 8 

8 

Kailani Santiago151
Champions Acad

8.700 8.300 7.2258.300 32.525
9 5T 9T 10 9 

9 

Victoria McKenzie155
Elite

8.350 7.150 8.2008.600 32.300
11 11 6T 8 10 

10 

Camille Hymes169
Santa Cruz Sports

8.450 7.450 7.0008.800 31.700
10 10 5 11 11 

11 
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